4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0111919F
0023007F
0023006F
0023002F
0111927F
0111916F
0111926F
0019575F
0111920F
0023013F
0111925F
0111921F
0023011F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

N

:12:01 GPS
:12:01 +0
:12:01 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAC6CDS8A
| DAOASBAB
| DAD35FAT
| DA37217F
| DAC1B549
| DAB70C15
| DA63D814
| DAC1D90B
| DA2DDEES8
| DAB54B37
| DADB26DD
| DAB56876
| DAC1EO76

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

31648

Benzing 48908229 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

06,09, 2025 04350

FILE ON
SERVER

Pogar Catalin
237 54" 50" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

109824
9000A1CC

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232146_1757106721.pdf

